Page 1 of  6
SFP-LX
1GBASE, SFP, LX, SMF TRANSCEIVER
1310nm, 10km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks,  a brand of Legrand
Features
•	 Up to 1.25Gb/s Data Links

pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These variations do not affect
the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
6. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Accedian 7SN-000-A Cisco GESFP-LXI-CSC
Adtran 1200481E1-A Cisco GLC-LX-SM-RGD-C1
Adtran 1184561PG1-A Cyan 280-0030-00-A
Adtran 1184561P1-A Dell 407-BBOO-A
Adtran 1442810G1-A Dell 407-BBOO-C1
Adtran 1200481L1-A Dell 407-10588-A
Adtran 1442655G1C-A Dell 320-2879-A
Adtran 1000SFP10-AND Edgecore ET4201-LX-A
Adva 61004009-A Enterasys MGBIC-LC09-A
Adva 1061705850-01-A Ericsson RDH10247/25-A
Alcatel 3HE00028CA-A Extreme 10052H-A
Alcatel 3HE04117AA-A Extreme 10052H-C1
Alcatel 1AB187280031-A Extreme 10052-A
Alcatel 3FE25774AA-A Extreme GESFP-LX-EXN
Alcatel 3FE25774AA-C1 F5 Networks F5-UPG-SFPLX-R-A
Page 5 of  6
SFP-LX
1GBASE, SFP, LX, SMF TRANSCEIVER
1310nm, 10km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks,  a brand of Legrand
Alcatel 109568782-A Finisar FTRJ-1319-P1BTL-A
Alcatel ISFP-GIG-LX-A Finisar FTLF1318P2BTL-A
Alcatel 3HE04524AA-A-A Fortinet FN-TRAN-LX-A
Alcatel SFP-GIG-LX-I-A Fortinet FR-TRAN-LX-A
Alcatel 1AB187280040-A Fortinet FG-TRAN-LX-A
Alcatel ISFP-GIG-LX-A Hp GESFP-LX-HP
Alcatel 3HE04116AA-A Hp JW087A-A
Alcatel SFP-GIG-LX-A Hp J4859D-C1
Alcatel 3HE00028AA-A Huawei 34060290-A
Allied Telesis SPLX10-A Infinera TOM-1G-LX-A
Apcon 1000SFP10-APC Jdsu JSH-42L4DD1-A
Arista SFP-1G-LX-A Juniper EX-SFP-1GE-LH-40-A
Arista GESFP-LX-ARI Juniper SRX-SFP-1GE-LX-A
Aruba SFP-LX-A Juniper SFP-1GE-LX-A
Avaya 108873258-A Juniper SFP-1GE-LX-C1
Avaya AA1419049-E6-C1 Juniper QFX-SFP-1GE-LX-A
Brocade-Foundry XBR-000077-A Juniper EX-SFP-1GE-LX-A
Brocade-Foundry E1MG-LX-OM-T-A Juniper SFP-1GE-LX-IT-A
Brocade-Foundry E1MG-LX-OM-C1 Juniper SRX-SFP-1GE-LX-ET-A
Brocade-Foundry E1MG-LX-A Juniper 1000SFP10-J
Brocade-Foundry GESFP-LX-FBR Linksys MGBLX1-A
Calix 100-01662-A Meraki MA-SFP-1GB-LX10-A
Calix 100-01662-CTEMP-A MSA AN-SFP-LX-I
Calix 1000SFP10-CLX MSA AN-SFP-LX-RGD
Calix GESFP-LXI-CLX MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP10-PM
Ciena XCVR-010M31-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP10-H
Ciena XCVR-A10Y31-A MRV SFP-DGD-LX-A
Ciena XCVR-A10Y31-C1 MRV SFP-GD-LX-A
Ciena XCVR-010Y31-A Nortel NTTP01CF-A
Ciena NTTP06CF-A Nortel AA1419015-E5-A